

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 234 of 2020

Vijay Pawar **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

07/02/2020	Mr. Vikash Pradhan, Counsel for the Appellant. Ms. Seema Dixit, P.L. for the State/Respondent. Heard on admission as well as I.A. No.01/2020, an application for suspension of sentence and grant of bail to the Appellant. Call for the record of the Court below. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Saurabh	