

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No. 234 of 2020

Vijay Pawar **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

10/06/2021	Shri Vikash Pradhan, Advocate for the Appellant. Shri Ghanshyam Patel, Government Advocate for the State / Respondent. The matter is heard through video conferencing. At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the Appellant, list this matter in the last week of July, 2021. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge