

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 234 of 2020

Vijay Pawar **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

26/07/2021	Mr. Vikash Pradhan, counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, G.A. for the State/respondent. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case in the week commencing 23.08.2021. Meanwhile, learned State counsel is directed to submit his reply also. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	