

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 234 of 2020

Vijay Pawar **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

23.08.2021	Mr. Vikash Pradhan, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Ravi Maheshwari, P.L. for the State/Respondent. As prayed, list this case in the week commencing 13th September, 2021. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Saurabh	