

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.A. No. 234 of 2020

Vijay Pawar **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

17/09/2021	Mr. R.K. Manikpuri, counsel for the appellant. Mr. H.S. Ahluwalia, Dy. A.G. for the State/respondent. Since all other matters related to the N.D.P.S. Act has already been listed on 23.09.2021, therefore, list this matter on 23.09.2021. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	