

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Criminal Appeal No. 373 of 2021

Ajmer Singh **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Along with

Cr.A. Nos. 355/2021; 360/2021; 369/2021; 1262/2019; 2019/2019; 15/2020;
61/2020; 96/2020; 218/2020; 234/2020; 421/2020; 764/2021; 492/2020; 682/2020;
179/2021

29/09/2021	List these cases in the week commencing 18th October, 2021. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge