

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1262 of 2019

Mohamad Ashim **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

(along with)

CRA/2019/2019, CRA/218/2020, CRA/234/2020, CRA/421/2020, CRA/764/2021,
CRA/492/2020, CRA/682/2020, CRA/179/2021 & CRA/96/2020

03/12/2021	Mr. S.S. Baghel, Mr. Vikash Pradhan, Ms. Kiran Jain, Mr. Shubham Dev & Mr. D.K. Gwalre, counsel for the respective appellants. Mr. Sudeep Verma, Dy. G.A. for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the appellants, list these matters in the month of January, 2022. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge