

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Proceeding Through Video Conferencing

CRA No. 1262 of 2019

Mohamad Ashim **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRA/218/2020,CRA/492/2020,CRA/96/2020,CRA/2019/2019,CRA/234/2020,
CRA/682/2020,CRA/764/2021,CRA/421/2020,CRA/179/2021

21/01/2022	Mr. Vikash Pradhan, Mr. Shailendra Dubey, Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Mr. Satish Gupta and Mr. R.K. Jain, Counsel for the respective appellants. Mr. Adil Minhaj, Govt. Advocate for the State. List these cases for final hearing in the week commencing 21/02/2022. -Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Chandrakant	