

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 234 of 2020

Vijay Pawar ***Versus*** State Of Chhattisgarh

30.11.2022	Shri Vikas Pradhan, counsel for the appellant. Shri DC Verma, Govt. Advocate for the State/respondent. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list this case in the first week of January 2023. SD/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	