

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 234 of 2020

Vijay Pawar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

04/04/2023	None for the appellant. Mr. Ankur Kashyap, P.L. for the State/respondent. List this appeal after six weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	