



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 234 of 2020

VIJAY PAWAR **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

04/04/2025	None for the appellant. Ms. Isha Jajodia, Panel Lawyer for the State. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) JUDGE

Madhurima